Standard PC
12" Display Touch
IndraControl VSP 16 Touch
2 Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls �Electric Drives and Controls | Bosch Rexroth AG
Standard PC
12" Display Touch   n  IndraControl VSP 16 Touch
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, as of 2010-06-15, ©Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to change
Documentation

Width W [mm] 350
Depth D [mm] 177
Type code
Type code Description Part No.:
VSP16.3DBG-1G0NN-C2D-DE-NN-FW IndraControl VSP 16, 12" display, touch screen, 5 x PCI, 1 x PCIe slots, 80 GB
HDD, DVD recorder
R911170977
VSP16.3DBG-1G0NN-C2D-DN-NN-FW IndraControl VSP 16, 12" display, touch screen, 5 x PCI, 1 x PCIe slots, 80 GB
HDD
R911170978
Type code Description Part No.:
VAP01.1H-W23-024-010-NN Voltage supply, 24 V DC power supply unit, 100-120/200-240 V AC Auto Select R911171065
VAU01.1U-024-024-240-NN Uninterrupted power supply UPS, 24 V DC, 240 watts R911171024
Type code Description Part No.:
FWA-VS3VP3-WXP-02VRS-A0-OEM Firmware, Windows XP englisch operating system with MUI-language exten-
sion (German, French, Italian, Spanish, Portuguese, Schwedish)
R911171663
FWA-VS3VP3-WXP-02VRS-A0-OEM
A1
Firmware, Windows XP englisch operating system with MUI-language exten-
sion (German, French, Italian, Spanish, Portuguese, Schwedish) and Acronis
data backup software
R911171664
Type code Description Part No.:
DOK-SUPPL*-VSP*16/40**-PR03-DE-P IndraControl VSP project planning R911308263
DOK-SUPPL*-VSP*16/40**-PR03-EN-P IndraControl VSP project planning R911308264
� Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls